	SENATE  ROSTER
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	NAME
	DISTRICT
	PARTY
	E MAIL
	PHONE-602
	Twitter Address
	Twitter Page
	Facebook Page

	Jeff Dial
	18
	R
	jdial@azleg.gov 
	926-5550
	@JeffDial
	https://twitter.com/jeffdial
	https://www.facebook.com/jeffdialforarizona/

	Adam Driggs
	28
	R
	adriggs@azleg.gov 
	926-3016
	@AdamDriggs
	https://twitter.com/adamdriggs
	https://www.facebook.com/adamdriggs

	John Kavanagh
	23
	R
	jkavanagh@azleg.gov 
	926-5170
	 
	 
	https://www.facebook.com/John.KavanaghAZ

	Debbie Lesko
	21
	R
	dlesko@azleg.gov 
	926-5413
	@DebbieLesko
	https://twitter.com/debbielesko
	https://www.facebook.com/SenatorDebbieLesko/

	Steve Pierce
	1
	R
	spierce@azleg.gov 
	926-5584
	@SenStevePierce
	https://twitter.com/senstevepierce
	https://www.facebook.com/electstevepierce/

	Bob Worsley
	25
	R
	bworsley@azleg.gov 
	926-5760
	@bob_worsley
	https://twitter.com/bob_worsley?ref_src=twsrc%5Egoogle%7Ctwcamp%5Eserp%7Ctwgr%5Eauthor
	https://www.facebook.com/BobWorsleyForSenate/

	Steve Farley 
	9
	D
	sfarley@azleg.gov 
	926-3022
	@SteveFarleyAZ
	 
	 

	Katie Hobbs 
	24
	D
	khobbs@azleg.gov 
	926-5325
	@katiehobbs
	 
	 

	Barbara McGuire
	8
	D
	bmcguire@azleg.gov 
	926-5836
	@senbarbmcguire
	 
	 

	Robert Meza
	30
	D
	rmeza@azleg.gov 
	926-3425
	@senrobertmeza
	 
	 

	Catherine Miranda
	27
	D
	cmiranda@azleg.gov 
	926-4893
	@miranda4az
	 
	 

	Lynne Pancrazi
	4
	D
	lpancrazi@azleg.gov 
	926-3004
	 
	 
	 

	Martin Quezada 
	29
	D
	mquezada@azleg.gov 
	926-5911
	@senquezada29
	 
	 

	Andrew C. Sherwood
	26
	D
	asherwood@azleg.gov
	926-3028
	@sen_Sherwood
	 
	 

	David Bradley
	10
	D
	dbradley@azleg.gov 
	926-5262
	@Bradley4AZ
	https://twitter.com/bradley4az
	 

	Olivia Cajero Bedford
	3
	D
	ocajerobedford@azleg.gov 
	926-5835
	 
	 
	 

	Lupe Contreras 
	19
	D
	lcontreras@azleg.gov 
	926-5284
	 
	 
	 

	Andrea Dalessandro
	2
	D
	adalessandro@azleg.gov 
	926-5342
	@Dalessandro4az
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


